SOC shortlisted applicants for PhD interview- 24 & 25 May 2014

The applicants should come prepared to be available for the interview on both days.
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Applicant Name
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1314-1123258
1314-1124320
1314-1123432
1314-1126671
1314-1126123
1314-1127849
1314-1124598
1314-1125303
1314-1121566
1314-1124503
1314-1129304
1314-1126426
1314-1125981
1314-1129826
1314-1129995
1314-1127401
1314-1125206
1314-1126330
1314-1124896
1314-1123552
1314-1121306
1314-1127541
1314-1122745
1314-1124567
1314-1125673
1314-1124826
1314-1126081

PARVATHY JAYAN
RAMYA CB

KARU RAMESH
NEETHU ANTONY
MADHU P

IMRAN KAZI
VENKATESAN M
SAJESHA K P
BAHADUR SK

SURAJIT BARMAN
Anirban Chakrabarti
RAMKUMAR K

lahari balisetty

Deepa Adithan
SANTANU KAYAL
GOWRI SANKAR GRANDHI
D PERUMAL

MUNIRAJ N

RASHID P P

M S DEENA DAYALAN
JAISE MARIYA GEORGE
Anangsha De
NASRINA PARVIN
GOPIKA S
MURUGAN A

santhi jampani
INDRANIL CHATTERJEE



